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Aurora 55" Full-Sun
Pro Series 4K UHD
LED Outdoor Smart
TV for Commercial &

FullSun
Outdoor SmartTV:

Product Specifications

Residential Spaces

*\l/

2500NITS

Screen Size
Resolution
Refresh Rate
Contrast Ratio
View Angle
Response Time
Brightness

Auto Brightness
Backlight Rated Hours
Color Depth
Aspect Ratio
Optical Bonding

AV Inputs & Outputs

55"

3840 x 2160
60Hz

1200:1
178°/178°
6.5ms

2500 nits
Yes
40,000hrs
1.07 Billion
16:9

OCR type bonding technology

# of HDMI

# of 3.5mm Earphone Output
# of Antenna (RF) Inputs

# of Composite AV Inputs

# of USB Inputs

3, Version 2.0, includes 1 ARC
1

1

1

2, supports USB to RS232C

MODEL (LIPPERT PN)
FUDI55SSA (2024003602)
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Broadcasting System

Standard NTSC, ATSC

Storage

RAM DDR 3 1.5GB

Storage 8GB

oS webOS Hub

Cooling

Cooling Structure Heat Sinks

Media Bay Two ultra silent cooling fans.
Working Temp -24°F to 140°F (-31°Cto 60°C)
Power

Input Voltage 100-240V AC (50Hz-60Hz)
Cabinet

VESA Compatible 400 mm x 200 mm

Screen Finish Ultra Slim Body Design
Frame Material Aluminum

Case Material Aluminum+Galvanized Metal Plate
Water proof Rating IP66
Media Bay Dimensions 127/8"x 11 1/8" (307 mm x 282 mm)

Product Dimensions & Weights

PL2303 adaptor

# of Optical Output 1 Product Size (W x H x D) 495/8" x 283/4" x 3 3/16"
LAN (RJ45) 1 (1260 mm x 730 mm x 96 mm)
IR Built-in IR Sensor and Net Weight 94 1b./43 kg

- additional rear IR . . . .
Connectivity Packaging Dimensions & Weights
Wi-Fi IEEEE Packaging Dimensions (L x W x H) 543/4"x77/8"x337/8"
Ethernet \ (RJ45) (1430 mm x 220 mm x 890 mm)
Bluetooth V5.0 Gross Weight 118 1b./54 kg
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com Tel: (888) 354 5792 www.furrion.com a LiPPERT

Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion LLC. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2023 Furrion LLC. All rights reserved.
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Aurora 65" Full-Sun
Pro Series 4K UHD
LED Outdoor Smart
TV for Commercial &
Residential Spaces
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FullSun 5
Outdoor SmartTV:

Product Specifications

Screen Size 65"

Resolution 3840x 2160

Refresh Rate 60Hz

Contrast Ratio 1200:1

View Angle 178°/178°

Response Time 6.5ms

Brightness 2500 nits

Auto Brightness Yes

Backlight Rated Hours 40,000hrs

Color Depth 1.07 Billion

Aspect Ratio 16:9

Optical Bonding OCR type bonding technology

AV Inputs & Outputs

# of HDMI 3, Version 2.0, includes 1 ARC

# of 3.5mm Earphone Output 1

# of Antenna (RF) Inputs 1

# of Composite AV Inputs 1

# of USB Inputs 2, supports USB to RS232C
PL2303 adaptor

# of Optical Output 1

LAN (RJ45) 1

IR Built-in IR Sensor and

additional rear IR

Connectivity

Wi-Fi IEEEE
Ethernet v (RJ45)
Bluetooth V5.0

MODEL (LIPPERT PN)

FUDI65SSA (2024003603)
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Broadcasting System
Standard NTSC, ATSC
Storage
RAM DDR 3 1.5GB
Storage 8GB
oS webOS Hub
Cooling
Cooling Structure Heat Sinks
Media Bay Two ultra silent cooling fans.
Working Temp -24°F to 140°F (-31°C to 60°C)
Power

Input Voltage
Cabinet

100-240V AC (50Hz-60Hz)

VESA Compatible
Screen Finish

Frame Material

Case Material

Water proof Rating
Media Bay Dimensions

600 mm x 400 mm

Ultra Slim Body Design

Aluminum

Aluminum+Galvanized Metal Plate
IP66

127/8"x 11/8" (307 mm x 282 mm)

Product Dimensions & Weights

Product Size (W x H x D)

Net Weight

581/4"x33"/16" X 313/16"
(1480 mm x 855 mm x 96 mm)
1201b./55 kg

Packaging Dimensions & Weights

Packaging Dimensions (L x W x H)

Gross Weight

637/16" X 77/8" X 38 13/16"
(1650 mm x 220 mm x 1020 mm)
150 1b./69 kg

Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com Tel : (888) 354 5792 www.furrion.com
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion LLC. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2023 Furrion LLC. All rights reserved.
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Aurora 75" Full-Sun
Pro Series 4K UHD
LED Outdoor Smart
TV for Commercial &
Residential Spaces

Product Specifications

Screen Size 75"

Resolution 3840 x 2160

Refresh Rate 60Hz

Contrast Ratio 1200:1

View Angle 178°/178°

Response Time 6.5ms

Brightness 2500 nits

Auto Brightness Yes

Backlight Rated Hours 40,000hrs

Color Depth 1.07 Billion

Aspect Ratio 16:9

Optical Bonding OCR type bonding technology
AV Inputs & Outputs

# of HDMI 3, Version 2.0, includes 1 ARC

# of 3.5mm Earphone Output
# of Antenna (RF) Inputs

# of Composite AV Inputs

# of USB Inputs

1
1
1
2, supports USB to RS232C

PL2303 adaptor
# of Optical Output 1
LAN (RJ45) 1
IR Built-in IR Sensor and
. e additional rear IR
Connectivity
Wi-Fi IEEEE
Ethernet \ (RJ45)
Bluetooth V5.0

MODEL (LIPPERT PN)

FUDI75SSA (2024003604)
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Broadcasting System
Standard NTSC, ATSC
Storage
RAM DDR 3 1.5GB
Storage 8GB
oS webOS Hub
Cooling
Cooling Structure Heat Sinks

Media Bay Two ultra silent cooling fans.
Working Temp -24°F to 140°F (-31°Cto 60°C)
Power

Input Voltage 100-240V AC (50Hz-60Hz)
Cabinet

VESA Compatible
Screen Finish

Frame Material

Case Material

Water proof Rating
Media Bay Dimensions

600 mm x 400 mm

Ultra Slim Body Design

Aluminum

Aluminum-+Galvanized Metal Plate
IP66

121/8" x 11/8" (307 mm x 282 mm)

Product Dimensions & Weights

Product Size (W x Hx D)

Net Weight

66 15/16" X 38 5/8" X 3 13/16"
(1700 mm x 980 mm x 96 mm)
158 1b./72 kg

Packaging Dimensions & Weights

Packaging Dimensions (L x W x H)

Gross Weight

72/16" X7 7/8" x 43 3/4"
(1870 mm x 220 mm x 1140 mm)
198 1b./90 kg

Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com Tel : (888) 354 5792 www.furrion.com
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion LLC. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2023 Furrion LLC. All rights reserved.
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